
901 Ashley - Cheveley - Newmarket

Big Green Bus Company

The information on this timetable is expected to be valid until at least 24th October 2018. Where we know of variations,
before or after this date, then we show these at the top of each affected column in the table.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Newmarket, The Guineas Bus Station (Bay 1)
Ashley, nr Chapel Row
Broad Green, nr Coach Lane
Broad Green, nr Little Green
Cheveley, opp Star and Garter Lane
Newmarket, opp Oakfield Surgery
Newmarket, The Guineas Bus Station (Bay 1)

Mo
0845
0853
0858
0900
0902
0910
0912

Fr
0935
0943
0948
0950
0952
1000
1002

Th
1020
1028
1033
1035
1037
1045
1047

Tu
1115
1123
1128
1130
1132
1140
1142

Saturdays
Newmarket, The Guineas Bus Station (Bay 1)
Ashley, nr Chapel Row
Broad Green, nr Coach Lane
Broad Green, nr Little Green
Cheveley, opp Star and Garter Lane
Newmarket, opp Oakfield Surgery
Newmarket, The Guineas Bus Station (Bay 1)

0935
0943
0948
0950
0952
1000
1002

Sundays
no service

Service Restrictions: Fr - Operates only on Fridays
Mo - Operates only on Mondays
Th - Operates only on Thursdays
Tu - Operates only on Tuesdays
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901 Newmarket - Cheveley - Ashley

Big Green Bus Company

The information on this timetable is expected to be valid until at least 24th October 2018. Where we know of variations,
before or after this date, then we show these at the top of each affected column in the table.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Newmarket, The Guineas Bus Station (Bay 1)
Newmarket, adj Oakfield Surgery
Cheveley, nr Star and Garter Lane
Broad Green, opp Little Green
Broad Green, o/s 6 Coach Lane
Ashley, nr Chapel Row
Newmarket, The Guineas Bus Station (Bay 1)

Mo
1200
1202
1210
1212
1214
1219
1227

Fr
1250
1252
1300
1302
1304
1309
1317

Th
1335
1337
1345
1347
1349
1354
1402

Tu
1430
1432
1440
1442
1444
1449
1457

Saturdays
Newmarket, The Guineas Bus Station (Bay 1)
Newmarket, adj Oakfield Surgery
Cheveley, nr Star and Garter Lane
Broad Green, opp Little Green
Broad Green, o/s 6 Coach Lane
Ashley, nr Chapel Row
Newmarket, The Guineas Bus Station (Bay 1)

1250
1252
1300
1302
1304
1309
1317

Sundays
no service

Service Restrictions: Fr - Operates only on Fridays
Mo - Operates only on Mondays
Th - Operates only on Thursdays
Tu - Operates only on Tuesdays
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901 Ashley - Cheveley - Newmarket

Big Green Bus Company

For times of the next departures from a particular stop you can use traveline-txt - by sending the SMS code to 84268. Add the service number
after the code if you just want a specific service - eg: buctdgtd 60. The return message from traveline-txt will show the next three departures,
and it currently costs 25p plus any message sending charge. Departure times will be real-time predictions where available, or scheduled departure
times if not.

You can also get the same information by using the SMS code at www.nextbuses.mobi (only normal browsing charges apply)
or through several iPhone or Android apps that offer access to NextBuses.

NOTE: SMS codes are different in each direction. Make sure you choose the right direction from these lists.

SMS Code
sufajwaw
sufajmdw
sufajmpj
CMBGJAPJ
CMBGJAPW
CMBDGMPM
CMBGDTJM
CMBDGDWP
CMBDGMJT
CMBDGMJP
CMBDGMPJ
CMBDGMPG
CMBDGMPA
CMBDGMJM
sufajmga
sufajmgm
CMBGJGDA
sufjdptj

Stop Name
Newmarket, The Guineas Bus Station (Bay 1)
Newmarket, opp Vicarage Road
Newmarket, opp Boleyn Walk
Newmarket, Ashley Road (E-bound)
Newmarket, opp McCalmont Way
Cheveley, opp High Street
Ashley, nr Chapel Row
Ashley, opp Silverley Way
Broad Green, nr Coach Lane
Broad Green, nr Little Green
Cheveley, opp Star and Garter Lane
Cheveley, nr High Street
Newmarket, nr McCalmont Way
Newmarket, Ashley Road (NW-bound)
Newmarket, adj Barry Lynham Drive
Newmarket, opp Park
Newmarket, nr St John’s Avenue
Newmarket, opp Oakfield Surgery

Street
 
Old Station Road
Cheveley Road
Ashley Road
Ashley Road
Ashley Road
Mill Road
High Street
Saxon Street Road
High Street
High Street
Ashley Road
Ashley Road
Ashley Road
New Cheveley Road
New Cheveley Road
Cheveley Road
Vicarage Road

ATCO Code
390020334
390020194
390020212
0500ECHEV011
0500ECHEV012
0500ECHEV009
0500EASHL001
0500EASHL002
0500ECHEV003
0500ECHEV002
0500ECHEV008
0500ECHEV007
0500ECHEV005
0500ECHEV001
390020195
390020198
0500EWOOD021
390020346
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901 Newmarket - Cheveley - Ashley

Big Green Bus Company

For times of the next departures from a particular stop you can use traveline-txt - by sending the SMS code to 84268. Add the service number
after the code if you just want a specific service - eg: buctdgtd 60. The return message from traveline-txt will show the next three departures,
and it currently costs 25p plus any message sending charge. Departure times will be real-time predictions where available, or scheduled departure
times if not.

You can also get the same information by using the SMS code at www.nextbuses.mobi (only normal browsing charges apply)
or through several iPhone or Android apps that offer access to NextBuses.

NOTE: SMS codes are different in each direction. Make sure you choose the right direction from these lists.

SMS Code
sufajwaw
sufjpwdp
CMBGJGDG
sufajmgj
sufajmgd
CMBGJAPJ
CMBGJAPW
CMBDGMPM
CMBDGMPD
CMBDGMJW
CMBDGMPT
CMBDGJAD
CMBGDTJM
CMBDGMPG
CMBDGMPA
CMBDGMJM
sufajmpg
sufajmdt

Stop Name
Newmarket, The Guineas Bus Station (Bay 1)
Newmarket, adj Oakfield Surgery
Newmarket, opp St John’s Avenue
Newmarket, adj Park
Newmarket, opp Barry Lynham Drive
Newmarket, Ashley Road (E-bound)
Newmarket, opp McCalmont Way
Cheveley, opp High Street
Cheveley, nr Star and Garter Lane
Broad Green, opp Little Green
Broad Green, o/s 6 Coach Lane
Ashley, nr Silverley Way
Ashley, nr Chapel Row
Cheveley, nr High Street
Newmarket, nr McCalmont Way
Newmarket, Ashley Road (NW-bound)
Newmarket, adj Boleyn Walk
Newmarket, adj Vicarage Road

Street
 
Vicarage Road
Cheveley Road
New Cheveley Road
New Cheveley Road
Ashley Road
Ashley Road
Ashley Road
High Street
High Street
Coach Lane
High Street
Mill Road
Ashley Road
Ashley Road
Ashley Road
Cheveley Road
Old Station Road

ATCO Code
390020334
390020438
0500EWOOD022
390020197
390020196
0500ECHEV011
0500ECHEV012
0500ECHEV009
0500ECHEV006
0500ECHEV004
0500ECHEV010
0500EASHL004
0500EASHL001
0500ECHEV007
0500ECHEV005
0500ECHEV001
390020211
390020193
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